AAOS

ADAMS

BENJAMIN

BENNET

BENOKRAITIS

BERGER

BERGER

BERNARDO

BITTINGER

BLOCK

BOWMAN

CASE

CICCARELLI

CLARKSON

COWAN

FELDMAN

GIDDENS

Guaranteed Buyback Prices, Summer 2015

FIRST AID, CPR & AED (ADVANCED)(W/BIND-IN ACCESS CODE)
PHARMACOLOGY FOR NURSES (P)

MUSIC FOR SIGHT SINGING

ESSEN COSMIC PERSPECTIVE (W/OUT ACCES CODE) (P)
MARRIAGES & FAMILIES (W/OUT ACCESS)

DEVELOPING PERSON THROUGH THE LIFE SPAN (CL)
DEVELOPING PERSON THROUGH THE LIFE SPAN (P)
FUNDAMENTALS OF THE US FEDERAL REPUBLIC

CALCULUS & ITS APPLICATIONS (TEXT ONLY)

FOUNDATIONS FO FINANCIAL MGMT (W/BIND-IN TIMEMONEY)
STATE & LOCAL GOVERNMENT: ESSEN (P)

PRIN OF MACROECONOMICS (P)

PSYCHOLOGY (P)

BUSINESS LAW

MICROBIOLOGY (W/OUT ACCESS CODE)

ESSEN OF UNDERSTANDING PSYCHOLOGY (W/DSM-5

UPDATE)(P)

INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY: SEAGULL ED (P)

$20.00
$50.00
$67.00
$62.00
$74.00
$75.00
$75.00
$15.00
$70.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$70.00
$110.00
$85.00
$50.00

$20.00

GRANT

HERBERT

HUGHES

INTELCOM

KAPOOR

KENNEDY

KLOBY

KLOBY

LONGENECKER

MADER

MARIEDB

MARIEB

MILLER

NORTON

NORTON

RICE

TIMBERLAKE

LAW ENFORCEMENT IN 21ST CENTURY (P)
TYPICAL & ATYPICAL DEVELOPMENT (P)

SOCIOLOGY: THE CORE (P)
OUR FAMILIES, OURSELVES (COURSE SG)(LOOSE PG)

(P)

FOCUS ON PERSONAL FINANCE (P)
LITERATURE

SOCIOLOGICAL INSIGHTS

PRINCIPLES OF SOCIOLOGY (CUSTOM)

SMALL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (TEXT ONLY)
HUMAN BIOLOGY CUSTOM ED

HUMAN ANAT & PHYS (W/OUT MASTERING A&P)(P)
HUMAN A & P: LAB-CAT VERS

ECONOMICS TODAY: MICRO VIEW (P)

PEOPLE & NATION (V1) (P)

PEOPLE & A NATION (V2) (P)

MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY (TEXT ONLY)

CHEMISTRY (W/OUT MASERINGCHEM)

$40.00
$15.00
$40.00
$15.00
$60.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$85.00
$25.00
$80.00
$60.00
$80.00
$60.00
$60.00
$25.00

$80.00



